Group Name
Atlas and Damian
Allen Zukowski
KA

KS

Don't Remember
Alaska

SNB

Team Deku
Buzz lightyear
Soda fountain

Class average stem L

Stem length control (cm) Stem length expirement(cm) Range low control(cm) Range high control(cm)

8.1

7.8

5.5
11.2

8.78

25

3.7

6.1
3.62

5.5

4.2

9.3

10

10.1

6.1
15

13.3

Range low exp.(cm) Range high exp.(cm)

2.5
23

2.3

5.2

3.5
3.3

34



